Trainingsplan - Saison 2020/2021 EY ©
O

Ueberstorf

Hallenbelegung

Zeit

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

18.30 Uhr

18.45 Uhr

19.00 Uhr

19.15 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

19.45 Uhr

3. Liga
18:30 - 20:00
(Spielhalle)

20.00 Uhr

20.15 Uhr

20.30 Uhr

20.45 Uhr

21.00 Uhr

21.15 Uhr

u23
20:00 - 21:30
(MzH)

ul19
19:00 - 20:30
(MZH)

ui3
18:30 - 20:00
(Spielhalle)

Plausch

Sommer

Uil5
18:45 - 20:00
(Spielhalle)

19:15 - 20:45
(Spielhalle)

(

Plausch
Winter

20:00 - 21:30

Spielhalle)

3. Liga
20:00 - 21:30
(MzH)

21.30 Uhr

Stand: 31.08.2020

www.vbc-ueberstorf.ch




	Web - Trainingsplan

