Trainingsplan - Saison 2020/2021



Hallenbelegung

Zeit	Montag		Di <mark>e</mark> nstag		Mittwoch		Donnerstag	
18.30 Uhr					3 / 5			
18.45 Uhr	3. Liga 18:30 - 20:00 (Spielhalle)	Mikasa	U19	U13 18:30 - 20:00 (Spielhalle)				
19.00 Uhr					2	(/N)	U15 18:45 - 20:00 (Spielhalle)	
19.15 Uhr					_14			
19.30 Uhr					Plausch Sommer 19:15 - 20:45 (Spielhalle)	$\langle N \rangle$		
19.45 Uhr			19:00 - 20:30 (MZH)					
20.00 Uhr		U23 20:00 - 21:30 (MZH)				\square		
20.15 Uhr						Plausch Winter 20:00 - 21:30 (Spielhalle)		
20.30 Uhr								3. Liga
20.45 Uhr								20:00 - 21:30 (MZH)
21.00 Uhr) The			
21.15 Uhr					5	1 3		
21.30 Uhr						1 8		



Stand: 31.08.2020 www.vbc-ueberstorf.ch